
IDCO Court Email Addresses as of 7/1/23  

Main IDCO Line: (213) 606-4582  

IDCO Website: http://idco.lacounty.gov  

General Inquiries: info@idco.lacounty.gov  
  

  

NEW IDCO EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR COURTS  

Alhambra@idco.lacounty.gov  

AntelopeValley@idco.lacounty.gov  

Airport@idco.lacounty.gov  

Bauchet@idco.lacounty.gov  

Bellflower@idco.lacounty.gov  

BeverlyHIlls@idco.lacounty.gov  

Burbank@idco.lacounty.gov  

Compton@idco.lacounty.gov  

CSFCJC@idco.lacounty.gov  

Downey@idco.lacounty.gov  

EastLosAngeles@idco.lacounty.gov  

ElMonte@idco.lacounty.gov  

Glendale@idco.lacounty.gov  

Inglewood@idco.lacounty.gov  

LongBeach@idco.lacounty.gov  

Malibu@idco.lacounty.gov  

Metro@idco.lacounty.gov  

Norwalk@idco.lacounty.gov  

Pasadena@idco.lacounty.gov  

Pomona@idco.lacounty.gov  

SanFernando@idco.lacounty.gov  

SantaClarita@idco.lacounty.gov  

Torrance@idco.lacounty.gov  

VanNuys@idco.lacounty.gov  

WestCovina@idco.lacounty.gov  
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SPECIALTY COURTS/CASES  

Civil.Contempt@idco.lacounty.gov  

MentalHealth@idco.lacounty.gov  

PostConviction@idco.lacounty.gov  

Carecourt@idco.lacounty.gov 

  

JUVENILE COURTS  

  

Juv.antelopevalley@idco.lacounty.gov 

Juv.sylmar@idco.lacounty.gov  

Juv.eastla@idco.lacounty.gov 

Juv.pomona@idco.lacounty.gov  

Juv.longbeach@idco.lacounty.gov  

Juv.compton@idco.lacounty.gov 

Juv.inglewood@idco.lacounty.gov  
/08.04.23/  

mailto:Carecourt@idco.lacounty.gov
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